
BE INFORMED!

For more inFormation, please call 313-496-2758 or visit our website at www.wcccd.

Workshops are being held at the Downtown Campus
to help keep you better informed.

You can attend the following FREE workshops…

DOWNTOWN CAMPUS
1001 W. FORT ST., DETROIT, MI 48226

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATIONS – ROOM 242
Students will learn strategies and skills to become college ready, as well as become familiar with the 
Downtown Campus administrative offices and services.

Mondays, March 6, 20                1:00 p.m.

Tuesdays, March 14, 28              4:00 p.m.

CAREER PLANNING & PLACEMENT – ROOM 242
Career Planning and Placement Workshops acquaint and provide students with resources regarding careers 
and job opportunities.

Tuesday, March 7                        1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.      Resume Development

Wednesday, March 8                  11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.    Resume Development

Monday, March 13                      11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Resume Critique

Thursday, March 16                    11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.  Resume Critique

Tuesday, March 28                      1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.      Interviewing Skills Development & Mock Interviews

Wednesday, March 29                11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.    Interviewing Skills Development & Mock Interviews

COLLEGE SUCCESS WORKSHOPS – ROOM 242
College Success Workshops help students develop effective learning strategies to be successful in any course.

Thursdays, March  9, 23             11:00 a.m.                        Smarthinking

Friday, March 10                          1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.      Navigating Web-Gate

Friday, March 17                          1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.      Test Taking Tips

Friday, March 24                          1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.      Forming Study Groups

Friday, March 31                          1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.      Basic Computer Skills


